10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Office Worker

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Clerical Help

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Department

Sewer/Water

Sewer/Water

Sewer/Water

Fire Department

Fire Department

Park

Park

Sewer/Water

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$45,311

$21,578

$10,755

$8,734

$7,915

$307

$255

$180

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member (Vacant)

Board Member (Vacant)

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Hyampom Community Service
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



