	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Maintenance Worker		Lewiston Community Services District	Sewer/Water	\$45,311	\$0
2.	Maintenance Worker		Lewiston Community Services District	Sewer/Water	\$21,578	\$0
3.	Office Worker		Lewiston Community Services District	Sewer/Water	\$10,755	\$0
4.	Volunteer Firefighter		Lewiston Community Services District	Fire Department	\$8,734	\$0
5.	Volunteer Firefighter		Lewiston Community Services District	Fire Department	\$7,915	\$0
6.	Maintenance Worker		Lewiston Community Services District	Park	\$307	\$0
7.	Maintenance Worker		Lewiston Community Services District	Park	\$255	\$0
8.	Clerical Help		Lewiston Community Services District	Sewer/Water	\$180	\$0
9.	Board Member		Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
10.	Board Member		Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
11.	Board Member		Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
12.	Board Member		Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
13.	Board Member		Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Member		Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member		Hyampom Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
17.	Board Member		Hyampom Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

18.	Board Member	Hyampom Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
19.	Board Member	Hyampom Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member	Hyampom Community Service District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
21.	Board Member (Vacant)	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
22.	Board Member (Vacant)	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
23.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
24.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
25.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
26.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
27.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0